Analyte

PH
Hardness
Aluminum
Barium
Calcium
Copper
Fluoride
Lead
Manganese
Vanadium
Molybdenum
Nitrate
Potassium
Sodium
Strontium
Sulfate

TDS

Before

230.6

0.373

0.0817

62

0.0036

0.8

0.0005

0.0028

0.0045

0.0049

0.4

4.07

84.9

1.14

192

547

after

8.4

216.7

0.074

0.0723

55

0.0046

0.3

81

1.02

188

271



